

30 day notice

Wiseburn Child Development Center - Cabrillo Only Preschool Enrichment Program 2018-19 Flat Rate Monthly Fee Schedule

Monthly Rates Teacher-Child Ratio: Preschool 1:12

School Year 2018-19

Class from 8:00 a.m. to 11:30 a.m.

5 day

Class from 1:00 p.m to 4:30 p.m.

5 day

\$ 610

Summer Program (July/August Hours)

Class from 8:00 a.m. to 11:30 a.m.			Hours of Operation	
5 day	\$	610	7:00 a.m. to 6:00 p.m.	
4 day		495	·	
3 day	\$ \$	410	Meals	
•			Nutritious morning and afternoon	
Morning Class			snacks are provided. Three food	
7:00 a.m. to 11:30 a.m.	\$	690	groups are provided for each snack.	
			Children bring their own lunch.	
Class from 8:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m.			ŭ	
5 day	\$	750	Yearly Parent Advisory Meeting	
4 day	\$ \$ \$	610		•
3 day	\$	505	WCDC Closures:	
,			WCDC will be closed on the following days:	
Class from 7:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m.				•
5 day	\$	770	Independence Day	July 4th
			Summer Break	August 20th - 24th
Class from 8:00 a.m. to 6:00 p.m.			Staff Development	August 27th
5 day	\$	800	Labor Day `	September 3rd
			Staff Development	November 5th
Class from 7:00 a.m. to 6:00 p.m.			Veteran's Day	November 12th
5 day	\$	885	Thanksgiving Break	November 19th - 23rd
4 day	\$ \$ \$	760	Winter Break	December 24th- 31st
3 day	\$	580	Winter Break Cont'd	January 1st - 4th
			Marthin Luther King Day	January 21st
Afternoon Class			Washington's Birthday	February 18th
11:30 a.m. to 6:00 p.m.	\$	650	Staff Development	March 22nd
			Spring Break	April 15th - 22nd
Enrollment Fees			Memorial Day	May 27th
Annual Registration (September-June)	\$	95	Summer Break 2	June 14 - 21st
*Tuition Deposit	\$	300		
Daily Drop In Rate (enrolled only)	\$	55	The cost of tuition will remain	the same for each month
			the program is open. Pro-ration has been included in	
			the flat monthly fees.	

Rates are subject to change with no less than Juan Cabrillo Elementary School

5309 W. 135th Street Hawthorne, CA 90250 (310) 725-9955

^{* \$300} tuition deposit for the 1st student in a household, \$150 for each student thereafter

^{**} Full tuition to be collected for the 1st student in a household, a 10% discount on tuition for each student thereafter.

^{***} Refunds or pro-rated tuition will not be given if a student is dis-enrolled in the middle of a calendar month.